
Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2023-24

Red Line

Serving the Rose Garden and Cambrian areas

AM Bus Stops

Arrives at: 7:05 AM

680 Dana Ave, San Jose, 95126

Hester Park & Rose Garden Library

Arrives at: 7:15 AM

1690 S Bascom Ave, San Jose, 95008

Hamilton Shopping Center (near Whole Foods Market/Starbucks)

Arrives at: 7:25 AM

3053 Meridian Ave, San Jose, 95124

Front of Wells Fargo parking lot

Arrives at: 7:35 AM

14458 Union Ave, San Jose, CA 95124

Cambrian Park Plaza (near Blackbird Ceramics Studio)

Arrives at: 7:40 AM

15885 Los Gatos Almaden Rd., Los Gatos, 95032

Holy Cross Lutheran Church

Arrives at: 7:45 AM

20 Cherry Blossom Ln. Los Gatos, 95032

Shir Hadash

EXHIBIT 6



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2023-24

Arrives to Hillbrook at 7:50 AM

Red Line PM Route

Arrives at: 3:15 PM

20 Cherry Blossom Ln. Los Gatos, 95032

Shir Hadash

Arrives at: 3:23 PM

Camino Del Cerro & Los Gatos Almaden Rd

Arrives at: 3:30 PM

14458 Union Ave, San Jose, CA 95124

Cambrian Park Plaza (near Blackbird Ceramics Studio)

Arrives at: 3:40

3053 Meridian Ave, San Jose, 95124

Front of Wells Fargo parking lot

Arrives at: 3:50 PM

1690 S Bascom Ave, Campbell, 95008

Hamilton Shopping Center (near Whole Foods Market/Starbucks)

Arrives at: 4:00 PM

680 Dana Ave, San Jose, 95126

Hester Park & Rose Garden Library



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2023-24

Yellow Line

AM Stops

Arrives at 7:08 AM

3550 Homestead Rd, Santa Clara, CA 95051

Lawrence Station Shopping Center (near Homestead Auto Wash)

Arrives at 7:18 AM

5365 Prospect Road, San Jose, 95129

Prospect & Lawrence Shopping Center

Arrives at 7:25

18764 Cox Ave, Saratoga, 95070

Quito Village

Arrives at: 7:35 AM

Winchester & Newell, Los Gatos, 95032

Bay Club Courtside (overflow parking lot)

Arrives at: 7:40 AM

15861Winchester Blvd. at Via Sereno

Arrives at: 7:45 AM

Gem Ave. & Kennedy Road

Arrives at Hillbrook at 7:50 AM.

PM Stops

PM bus departs Hillbrook at 3:10 PM.

Arrives at 3:13 PM



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2023-24

16929 Kennedy Road/Ferris Ave

Arrives at 3:20 PM

140 Saratoga Los Gatos Rd., Los Gatos, 95032

(near Chase Bank & Coldwell Banker) Public Parking Lot

Arrives at: 3:25 PM

14675Winchester Blvd, Los Gatos, CA 95032

Bay Club Courtside

Arrives at 3:38 PM

5365 Prospect Road

Prospect & Lawrence Shopping Center

Arrives at 3:48 PM

3550 Homestead Rd, Santa Clara, CA 95051

Lawrence Station Shopping Center (near Homestead Auto Wash)

Arrives at: 4:05 PM

1975 Grant Rd., Los Altos, 94024

Woodland Branch Library

Green Line
Serving theWillow Glen and Almaden areas

AM Bus Stops

Arrives at: 7:08 AM

1309Willow Street, San Jose, 95125

Willow & Camino Ramon VTA bus stop

Arrives at: 7:15 AM

Curtner Ave & Radio Ave, San Jose, CA 95125



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2023-24

Lincoln Glen Park

Arrives at: 7:28 AM

1110 Blossom Hill Rd #10, San Jose, CA 95118

AT&T Store/Office Max

Arrives at: 7:38 AM

14184 Blossom Hill Rd, Los Gatos, 95032

Blossom Hill Square Shopping Center (behind US Bank)

Arrives at 7:45 AM

16445 Shannon Rd, Los Gatos, 95032

Blossom Hill Park

Arrives at Hillbrook at 7:50 AM.

PM Bus Stops

PM bus on this route departs Hillbrook at 3:10 PM

Arrives at 3:15 PM

16445 Shannon Road, Los Gatos, 95032

Blossom Hill Park

Arrives at 3:25 PM

14184 Blossom Hill Rd., Los Gatos, 95032

Blossom Hill Square Shopping Center (behind US Bank)

Arrives at 3:35 PM

1110 Blossom Hill Rd #10, San Jose, CA 95118

AT&T Store/Office Max



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2023-24

Arrives at: 3:45 PM

Curtner Ave & Radio Ave, San Jose, CA 95125

Lincoln Glen Park

Arrives at: 3:50 PM

1309Willow Street, San Jose, 95125

Willow & Camino Ramon VTA stop

Blue Line (AM only)

Serving the Los Altos and Los Gatos areas

AM Stops - Route 1

Arrives at: 7:00 AM

1975 Grant Rd., Los Altos, 94024

Woodland Branch Library

Arrives at: 7:20 AM

20 Cherry Blossom Ln. Los Gatos, 95032

Shir Hadash parking lot

Arrives to Hillbrook at 7:25 AM

AM Stops - Route 2

Arrives at: 7:38 AM

276 N Santa Cruz Ave

Parking lot behind OY! Gluten Free Baking

Arrives at: 7:45 AM

151 E Main Street, Los Gatos, 95030



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2023-24

High School Court/Main Street, Los Gatos, CA 95030

Arrives at Hillbrook at 7:52 AM.

Save time and gain convenience with
our around town shuttles.

Shir Hadash - 20 Cherry Blossom Lane

Departs at 7:20 AM Arrival to Hillbrook 7:25 AM

Departs at 7:45 AM Arrival to Hillbrook 7:50 AM

Late Bus

Late buses are provided for students participating in after school athletics, activities and
enrichment classes.

Shir Hadash - 20 Cherry Blossom Lane

Departs Hillbrook Arrives to Shir Hadash

4:00 PM 4:05PM

4:15 PM 4:20 PM

4:30 PM 4:35 PM

4:45 PM 4:50 PM

5:00 PM 5:05 PM

At 5:15 PM, the Late Bus does a final route to Downtown San Jose, stopping along the way.

Arrives at: 5:05 PM

20 Cherry Blossom Ln. Los Gatos, 95032

Shir Hadash,

Arrives at: 5:40 PM



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2023-24

1560 Hamilton Ave, San Jose, 95125

Meridian & Hamilton

Arrives at: 5:50 PM

65 Cahill St. San Jose, 95110

Diridon Station

Arrives at: 6:00 PM

151 S. Almaden Blvd, San Jose, 95110

Hillbrook School - San Jose

Upper School Bus Routes

San Jose AM Route Bus Stops

Departs Hillbrook Marchmont Campus at 7:50 AM

Arrives at: 8:00 AM

Camino Del Cerro & Los Gatos Almaden Rd

Arrives at: 8:20 AM

2348 Canoas Garden Ave, San Jose, 95118

Curtner Light Rail Station

Arrives at: 8:30 AM

151 S. Almaden Blvd, San Jose, 95110

Adobe Headquarters

Saratoga AM Bus Route Bus Stops

Departs Hillbrook Marchmont Campus at 7:50 AM



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2023-24

Arrives at: 8:05 AM

18764 Cox Ave., Saratoga 95070

Quito Village Shopping Center

Arrives at: 8:25 AM

65 Cahill St, San Jose, CA 95110

San Jose Diridon Station

Arrives at: 8:30 AM

151 S. Almaden Blvd, San Jose, 95110

Adobe Headquarters

Late Buses

Departs Hillbrook Upper School at 3:20 PM

Arrives at: 3:45 PM

Hillbrook School Lower and Middle School

Arrives at: 5:35 PM

20 Cherry Blossom Ln. Los Gatos, 95032

Shir Hadash

Arrives at: 5:55 PM

1560 Hamilton Ave, San Jose, 95125

Meridian & Hamilton

Arrives at: 6:05 PM

65 Cahill St. San Jose, 95110



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2023-24

Diridon Station

Arrives at: 6:10 PM

151 S. Almaden Blvd, San Jose, 95110

Hillbrook School - San Jose


